

Cr. Revision No. 266 of 2019

21.10.2019 Present: Mr. Karan Veer Singh, Advocate, for the
petitioner.
Mr. Shiv Pal Manhans, Addl. AG with Mr. Raju
Ram Rahi, Dy. AG, for the respondent-State.

At the request of learned counsel for the
petitioner, list after two weeks.

(Chander Bhusan Barowalia)
Judge

October 21, 2019
(raman)