

Cr. Revision No. 266 of 2019

27.02.2020 Present: Mr. Divya Raj Singh, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Shiv Pal Manhas and Mr. P.K. Bhatti,
Additional Advocates General with Mr. Amit
Kumar Dhumal, Deputy Advocate General, for
the respondent-State.

List after four weeks, as prayed for.

(Chander Bhusan Barowalia)
Judge

27th February 2020
(Gaurav/R.Atal)