

Cr. Revision No.266 of 2019

20.9.2021

Present:

Mr. N.K. Thakur, Sr. Advocate with Mr. Divya Raj Singh,
Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Arvind Sharma, Mr. Bharat Bhushan, Addl. Advocates
General and Mr. Manoj Bagga, Assistant Advocate General,
for the respondent-State.

As prayed for, list on 20th October, 2021.

(Chander Bhusan Barowalia)
Judge

20th September, 2021
(CS)