

Cr. Revision No. 266 of 2019

20.10.2021 Present: Mr. Divya Raj Singh, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Arvind Sharma, Addl. Advocate General with
Mr. Manoj Bagga, Asstt. Advocate General, for
respondent-State.

Court time is over. List for consideration on
17.11.2021 before appropriate Bench.

October 20, 2021
(vs)

Jyotsna Rewal Dua
Judge