

Virender Singh Rana vs. State of H.P

Cr.R No.266/2019

8.7.2022	Present:	Mr. Divya Raj Singh, Advocate, for the petitioner. Mr. Yudhbir Singh Thakur and Mr. Bhupinder Singh Thakur, Dy. AGs, for the respondent-State.
----------	----------	---

As prayed for by the learned counsel for the petitioners, list after four weeks.

(Chander Bhusan Barowalia)
Judge

8th July, 2022
(CS)